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MEMORANDUM

Judicial Employees. Tenth Judicial CircuitTO:

James A. Yancey. Chid'Judge (PkFROM:

HOLIDAYS FOR 2024

the Slate-courts System in the Tenth Judicial CircuitThe following holidays will be observed by

during the year 2024;

Monday. January 1.2024

Monday. January 15. 2024

Friday, March 29. 2024

Monday. May 27. 2024

'I'hursday, July 4. 2024

Friday. July 5. 2024

Monday. September 2. 2024

Thursday. October 3. 2024

Monday. November 11.2024

Thursday, November 28. 2024

Friday, November 29. 2024

Tuesday. December 24. 2024

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Wednesday, January 1,2025

New Years Day (Observed)

Marlin Luther King Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Day after Independence Day

Labor Day
Rosh Hashanah

Veteran's Day (Observed)

Thanksgiving Day

Friday after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year's Day

Chief Justice

Slate Courts Administrator

Tenth Circuit Bar

Board of County Commissioners (Flardee. Mighlands. and Polk)

Sheriffs (Flardee. Highlands, and Polk)

Stale Attorney
Public Defender

Clerk of Court (Flardee. Highlands, and Polk)
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